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Are you certain of your salvation through Jesus Christ? Do NURSERY VOLUNTEERS

Tyler Yawn
Worship and Media Pastor

First Service: Leann Mashburn,
Marilyn Grantham, Glen
Daniel, Sissy Davis, Gabrielle
Ashmore, Courtney Watkins,
Claudia Whitworth, Faith
White

2nd Service: David & Leigh
Ann Smith, Holly Wolfe, Lacy
Wolfe, Stephame Glass,
Margaret Claire Glass

you know Him as your Savior and Lord? If you're unsure,
take a moment to seek the assurance of His love and grace.
Scan here to learn more.

Being a member of FBC is as easy as ABCD: Attend weekly worship service ¢ Belong to a small group
Contribute your time, talent, and resources ¢ Disciple Groups



Church Corrvespondence Call To Worship

How Deep The Father’s Love For Us, Sanctuary Choir
ARE YOU A VISITOR TODAY?. ’ p T N
Name Welcome and Announcements FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
Email Worship Through Music ‘ ‘ cov' NGTON
Or S he OR Cod I'll Fly Away
rScan the ode At The Cross (Love Ran Red)
below with your phone to January 12, 2025
fill out digitally Children ages PreK4 & Kindergarten may leave for Children’s Church
of3l0 In the Kindergarten Sunday School room
oo Message In Music
Made For More, Kristin Gardiner, Hogan Maughan F "
KEEP ME IN THE LOOP Message From God’s Word
Pastor Cliff Marion _
Name . .
Honoring God in 2025, Part 2
Email Honoring God By Making the Most of Your Time &
Colossians 4:5-6; Ephesians 5:15-17 - -
WEDNESDAY NIGHT MEAL e —
Hymn of Response A
Name I Surrender All
Adults Youth
Children____ Preschool & Younger _____ M 7_01/» fo'b WM %0(@?_/ INSTRUMENTALISTS
J anuary 15 NURSERY VOLUNTEERS Jennifer Downing, Piano

Hamburger Steak, Mashed Potatoes ‘ ‘ Kathy Davis, Keyboard
Mac & Cheese, Green Bean Casserole, Ilvs{t Segl;:‘ RaAChelll MCD\?VWI,IQEEIHM{)’VnghH& Susan Spears, | \fy¢thew Gardiner, Drums

Corn, Peach & Chocolate Cobbler ax sty Anthony, Wi oe Wadde Hogan Maughan, Guitar

2nd Service: Josh & Tiffany McDaniel, Brandon & Jackie

Text FBCC to 84576 — Get connected ~ Dixon, Kate Krull, Lucy Krull

D

- CHURCH STAFF
4 2105 Highway 59 South Cliff Marion, Pastor cliff@fbccovington.org
Fi rst Baptist Church Covington, TN 38019 Jim Caldwell, Assoc. Pastor jim@fbccovington.org .
Covington, TN Connecting Hearts to Him ) . . X X FO u r PI | Ia rS of F BC
901-476-2489 P Tyler Yawn, Minister Music/Media tyler@fbccovington.org
ﬂ o 901-688-1974 F Matt Butler, Minister Youth/Missions matt@fbccovington.org e ovi ng Jesus Passionate |y oMaki ng Disci p|es
) . Sara White, Children’s Director sara@fbccovington.org ] ) .
Sunday Morning Worship CHURCH OFFICE HOURS ’
8:30am and 11:00am Mon. - Thurs. 8am - 4:30pm Candy Poole, Financial Secretary candy@fbccovington.org °lm pa cti ng Our Commun |ty, Cou ntry, and the Continents
Sunday School 10:00am Friday 8am -12pm Cindy Seeley, Secretary cindy@fbccovington.org olivi ng a H0|y Spl rit Filled Life

LIVECAST at 11:00am Ron Presson, Maintenance ron@fbccovington.org



